
County of King George, Virginia
Monthly Receipts and Expenditures
Month of July-2022

Cash Basis Receipts and Disbursements:

Beginning Balance $ 29,706,041.27         
Receipts 45,215,932.76         
Disbursements (30,742,444.20)        
Ending Balance $ 44,179,529.83         

Notes:
This summary is for the County Checking Account.

The Ending Balance should agree with the balance
reported on the monthly statement of accounts for the General Checking Account.



Beginning Balance 29,706,041.27

Ending balance 44,179,529.83

Total Credits

  Regular Deposits 18,111,085.26

  Tsys Credit Card Deposits 200,110.97

Cova EDI 5,147,691.67

Parks & Rec Revenue 37,679.00

Amb Fees 83,883.88

SML  3,885.53

Incoming Wires

End of Month Bank Charges 9,230.38

ACH Returns $2,077.61

TACS $8,178.55

Misc Revenue $27,677.31

Retck Payments $86.66

Munibilling UT Deposits $404,058.03

Web Credit Card Deposits 1,149,034.47

7842 Transfers $20,031,253.44

  Prev Mo In Trans 

Total $45,215,932.76

Total Debits

Charge backs ($15,359.51)

BankCard Fees ($4,934.79)

Treasurer State Payments ES SI STSH ($19,859.44)

ICMA ($14,502.94)

VRS Transfers

Direct Deposit ($3,619,624.88)

VA Tax Pymt ($222,580.63)

IRS Tax Pymt ($1,011,223.03)

Child Support ($1,800.60)

AXA Payments ($7,372.00)

Wire Transfers Out

Visa Payment ($9,773.52)

Bank Charges (928.30)

7842 Transfers ($20,031,253.44)

Previous Months In Transit ($198.82)

Posted Next Month

Cleared Checks (5,783,032.30)

Unidentified items

Total (30,742,444.20)

Ending Balance  

Total Credits/Debits $14,473,488.56


